		Public Acces	orporations	
		Electronic Filing		
Note		is page and use it as a	cover sheet. Type the f	
	(shown below	•	m of all pages of the doc	cument.
		(((H0500003	4719 3)))	
Note		REFRESH/RELOAD	button on your browses another cover sheet.	r from this page.
هند به سریعانیم				~
T0: 1	Division of Corp Fax Number	porations : (850)205-0383		
3	Account Number Phone	: AGENTS AND CORPO : 12001000)112 : (302)575-0875 : (302)575-0925	RATIONS, INC	
CURPURATI			•	`
: <u>'5</u>	<u></u>			
	LIMI	TED LIABIL	ITY COMPAN	Y Pro
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
5 FEU 14		Double D Prop	erties, LLC	Contraction
05 FED TO TO THE ORE TO THE THE TO THE TOT TOT THE TOT THE TOT TOT THE TOT TOT TOT THE TOT THE TOT TOT THE TOT THE TOT TOT THE TOT THE TOT THE TOT TOT THE TOT THE TOT TOT TOT THE TOT TOT TOT TOT TOT TOT TOT TOT TOT TO		Double D Prop	erties, LLC	
05 FEU TO	Certific	cate of Status	0	
USICH CF	Certific	cate of Status ed Copy		

Electronic Filing Menu

.

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

. . . .

Feb-10-2005 11:13am From-DAVID WILLIAMS LAW FIRM PA 388-31-6903 9221808 FROM-DAVID NICLIANS LAW FIRM PA

302-575-0925 302-575-0925

T-431 P.002/002 F-828 T-216 P 002/002 F-535

- 1

3

0

1

R ڣ 5

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I -- Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Double D Properties, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 710 Placido Way N.E., St. Petersburg, FL 33704

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Agents and Corporations, Inc. Suite E, 773 4th Avenue North Naples, FL: 34102

Having been name as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I jurther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famillar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

S 6 un Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV - Management (Check box if applicable.) The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more E) managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.

ARTICLE V - Manager/Member(s): The initial Manager(s)/Member(s) of the Limited Liability Company shall be: **Richard C. Linthicum** Dorothy T. Linthicum 710 Placido Way N.E. 710 Placido Way N.E. St. Peteraburg, FL 33704 St. Petersburg, FL 33704

Richard. C. Linthicum Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3). Boride Statules, the execution of this document constitutes an effirmation under the period of period that the facts stated herein are true.)